
Date Day TIMING PG Class Topic PG Name
Moderator 

Name

6/11/2023 Monday
10AM TO 

11 AM
Tutorial

Grossing of Intestine, 

Colorectal Carcinoma

Dr. Arushi 

Chandel

Dr. Shweta 

Grover

Dr. Alok 

Mohan

Dr. Parnika 

Garg

Dr. Gauri 

Shankar 

Dr. Aakash 

Vaish

Dr. Rajnish 

Kumar

Dr. Medha 

Jain

11/11/2023 Saturday
10AM TO 

11 AM

Group 

Discussion
G.I. Polyps    Dr. Zartab Zaki

Dr. Medha 

Jain

Hb estimation
Dr. Alok 

Mohan

(with drabkin also)
Dr. Parnika 

Garg

Dr. Chetan 

Aggarwal

Dr. Shalika 

Batra

Dr. Kajal

Dr. Arushi 

Chandel

Group

Discussion

20/11/2023 Monday
10AM TO 

11 AM
Tutorial Apheresis

Dr. Anindita 

Mondal

Dr. Parnika 

Garg
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18/11/2023 Saturday Graft vs host disease 
Dr. Abhishek 

Chauhan

Dr. Medha 

Jain

10AM TO 

11 AM

Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Rajnish 

Kumar

17/11/2023 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR
Dr. Alok 

Mohan

10AM TO 

11 AM

Dr. 

Meenakshi 

Tyagi

9/11/2023 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club

Dr. Medha 

Jain Dr. 

Meenakshi 

Tyagi

8/11/2023 Wednesday Seminar
Endoscopic G.I. biopsy 

interpretation

Dr. Aishwarya 

Rao

10AM TO 

11 AM

Lab 

investigation
PBS All PG’s

10AM TO 

11 AM

14/11/2023 Tuesday
Lab 

investigation
All PG’s

10/11/2023 Friday
Gross 

Discussion
Gross Discussion All PG’s

10AM TO 

11 AM

10AM TO 

11 AM

10AM TO 

11 AM

10AM TO 

11 AM

7/11/2023 Tuesday

16/11/2023 Thursday
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21/11/2023 Tuesday
10AM TO 

11 AM

Lab 

investigation
ESR, PCV, Blood Grouping All PG’s

Dr. Alok 

Mohan,Dr. 

Parnika Garg

Dr. Aishwarya 

Rao

Dr. Abhishek 

Chauhan

Dr. Rajnish 

Kumar

Dr. Medha 

Jain

Group

Discussion

Dr. Alok 

Mohan

Dr. Parnika 

Garg

29/11/2023 Wednesday
10AM TO 

11 AM
Seminar Urothelial Neoplam

Dr. Chetan 

Aggarwal

Dr. Anupam 

Varshney

Dr. Arushi 

Chandel

Dr. Anindita 

Mondal

Gross Discussion

30/11/2023 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Anupam 

Varshney

28/11/2023 Tuesday
Lab 

investigation
Semen Examination All PG’s

All PG’s

22/11/2023 Wednesday Seminar
10AM TO 

11 AM

25/11/2023 Saturday
Quality Control in 

hematology 

Dr. Shezan 

Rasool

Dr. Shweta 

Grover

23/11/2023 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club
Dr. Shweta 

Grover

24/11/2023 Friday
Gross 

discussion

Dr. Shezan 

Rasool

Dr. Medha 

Jain

Approach to a case of 

Jaundice

10AM TO 

11 AM

10AM TO 

11 AM

10AM TO 

11 AM

10AM TO 

11 AM

10AM TO 

11 AM


